1
Cowra I/DS-DOC # 01-060323-R0
Environmental
Installation Environment Outdoor
IK Rating 07
Operating Temperature -20° to 50°C
IP Rating IP66
10~90%Humidity

5m
m
Ordering Guide:
Product
CO I=
Cowra I
Driver
S=On/Off
D=DALI2
V=0-10V
Voltage
240VAC
24VDC
* Please choose wattages and beam angle from same color box matching respective product.
Wattage
(W)
7W
18W
27W
CCT
(K)
2.7K=2700K
3K=3000K
4K=4000K
5K=5000K
B=Black
G=Grey
Color
Finish
Beam
Angle(°)
15° | 24°
33° | 45°
| 60°
15° | 20°
35° | 50°
15° | 25° |
45° | 36°
 | 60°
RoHS
Φ70mm
Φ80mm
Φ163mm
18W
40mm
21
7m
m
Φ100mm
Adjustable Angle:
90°
Housing Color:
Sanded black
Spike for 7W
RAL 9005
(B)
(SPS)
Spike for 18W
(SPM)
Spike for 27W
(SPL)
Sanded grey
RAL 7043
(G)
Spike(Optional):